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ID #
C00300483
C00319772
C00355958
C00292946
C00439729
C00342980
C00230342
C00365262
C00251835
C00355586
C00363994
C00339481
C00003558
C00301366
C00305797
C00250399
C00280222
C00368613
C00258277
C00296640
C00307405
C00165753
C00325076
C00344234
C00314641
C00302067
C00159319
C00305805
C00341743
C00344648
C00327395
C00366476
C00364174
C00221861
C00337261
C00269779
C00328468
C00271338
C00029165
C00363168
C00117721
C00349233
C00357335
C00330464
C00365551
C00342048
C00364216
C00109355
C00241083
C00139659

PAC Table 5a
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Receipts
January 1, 2001 - June 30, 2002

Committee
NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

NEW DEMOCRAT NETWORK

PRO - LIFE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)
CITIZENS CLUB FOR GROWTH INC

DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND THE HOUSE PAC(DASHPAC)
21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

RESPONSIBILITY OPPORTUNITY COMMUNITY PAC

GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND

INACTIVE FEDERAL POLITICAL COMMITTEE

HILLPAC

ELECT LIFE

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS
FREEDOM WORKS PAC

AMERICA'S FOUNDATION FKA FIGHT - PAC
AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
NEW AMERICAN OPTIMISTS

WISH LIST, THE

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC

LEADERSHIP '02

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

PAC TO THE FUTURE

LEADERSHIP PAC 2002

COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY
JUSTICE-PAC

FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

VOLUNTEER PAC

RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND

SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

CALIFORNIA VOTER REGISTRATION 2002

TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
GROWPAC

21ST CENTURY FREEDOM PAC FEDERAL (FKA ECONOMIC FREEDOM PAC)
LONE STAR FUND

COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM
AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA
COUNCIL FOR A LIVABLE WORLD

MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC AGRICULTURAL CAUCUS
CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE

NEW MILLENIUM POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NEW CENTURY PROJECT

BAYOU LEADER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

KPAC

PAC FOR A CHANGE

VOTER REGISTRATION 2002 - FEDERAL ACCOUNT
VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING
REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE

JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS

Amount

$4,277,152
$3,532,905
$3,497,818
$3,405,141
$3,116,105
$2,674,336
$2,587,551
$2,437,504
$2,291,006
$2,120,588
$2,112,581
$1,936,179
$1,692,975
$1,615,410
$1,604,601
$1,603,056
$1,553,023
$1,519,472
$1,497,060
$1,416,782
$1,346,650
$1,221,399
$1,167,977
$1,162,797
$1,052,494
$1,046,077
$1,038,813
$1,004,673
$964,786
$937,919
$833,792
$811,493
$803,141
$781,438
$772,355
$743,098
$737,847
$728,439
$727,320
$723,448
$707,900
$692,668
$685,684
$641,417
$620,257
$589,169
$555,942
$555,701
$550,668
$542,168
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