PAC Table 5a Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Receipts January 1, 2001 - June 30, 2002

Rank	ID#	Committee	Amount
1	C00300483	NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND	\$4,277,152
2	C00300403	NEW DEMOCRAT NETWORK	\$3,532,905
3	C00355958	PRO - LIFE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$3,497,818
4	C00292946	AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)	\$3,405,141
5	C00439729	CITIZENS CLUB FOR GROWTH INC	\$3,116,105
6	C00342980	DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND THE HOUSE PAC(DASHPAC)	\$2,674,336
7	C00230342	21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS	\$2,587,551
8	C00365262	RESPONSIBILITY OPPORTUNITY COMMUNITY PAC	\$2,437,504
9	C00251835	GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND	\$2,291,006
10	C00355586	INACTIVE FEDERAL POLITICAL COMMITTEE	\$2,120,588
11	C00363994	HILLPAC	\$2,112,581
12	C00339481	ELECT LIFE	\$1,936,179
13	C00003558	NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS	\$1,692,975
14	C00301366	FREEDOM WORKS PAC	\$1,615,410
15	C00305797	AMERICA'S FOUNDATION FKA FIGHT - PAC	\$1,604,601
16	C00250399	AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC	\$1,603,056
17	C00280222	KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$1,553,023
18	C00368613	NEW AMERICAN OPTIMISTS	\$1,519,472
19	C00258277	WISH LIST, THE	\$1,497,060
20	C00296640	REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND	\$1,416,782
21	C00307405	KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC	\$1,346,650
22	C00165753	LEADERSHIP '02	\$1,221,399
23	C00325076	CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES	\$1,167,977
24	C00344234	PAC TO THE FUTURE	\$1,162,797
25	C00314641	LEADERSHIP PAC 2002	\$1,052,494
26	C00302067	COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY	\$1,046,077
27	C00159319	JUSTICE-PAC	\$1,038,813
28	C00305805	FREEDOM PROJECT; THE	\$1,004,673
29	C00341743	VOLUNTEER PAC	\$964,786
30	C00344648	RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND	\$937,919
31	C00327395	SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND	\$833,792
32	C00366476	CALIFORNIA VOTER REGISTRATION 2002	\$811,493
33	C00364174	TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$803,141
34	C00221861	GROWPAC	\$781,438
35	C00337261	21ST CENTURY FREEDOM PAC FEDERAL (FKA ECONOMIC FREEDOM PAC) LONE STAR FUND	\$772,355
36	C00269779	COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM	\$743,098
37	C00328468	AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA	\$737,847 \$738,430
38	C00271338 C00029165	COUNCIL FOR A LIVABLE WORLD	\$728,439 \$727,330
39 40		MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC AGRICULTURAL CAUCUS	\$727,320 \$722,448
41	C00363168 C00117721	CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE	\$723,448 \$707,900
42	C00349233	NEW MILLENIUM POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$692,668
43	C00349233	NEW CENTURY PROJECT	\$685,684
43 44	C00337333	BAYOU LEADER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$641,417
45	C00330404	KPAC	\$620,257
46	C00303331	PAC FOR A CHANGE	\$589,169
40 47	C00342046	VOTER REGISTRATION 2002 - FEDERAL ACCOUNT	\$555,942
48	C00304210	VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING	\$555,701
49	C00241083	REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE	\$550,668
50	C00139659	JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS	\$542,168
30			\$5.2,.56